Page 1 of
02/ 08/ 06

( TRANSACTION GRANTED EARLY TERMINATION )

ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

07-FEB-06 20060543

20060547

20060572

20060574

20060577

20060593

OO0 000 OO0 OO0 OO0 O

Arcelor S.A.
Dofasco Inc.
Dofasco Inc.

Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
Lifeline Systems, Inc.
Lifeline Systems, Inc.

Community Health Systems, Inc.

Victory Health Services

Vista Health - Saint Therese Medical Center
Victory Ambulatory Services

Victory Care Centers

Victory Memorial Hospital

Nautic Partners V, L.P.
H.l.G. Capital Partners Ill, L.P.
WRI Acquisition, Inc.

The Home Depot, Inc.
Cox Lumber Co.
Cox Lumber Co.

1947 Limited Partnership
Regis Corporation
Regis Corporation



